M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women Jun − Competition − StartNr: 187
Firing point no: 17 27. November 2021  14:23
Borved, Annabelle #326 Viborg
1
23
4
5
6
7
8
910
11 12
131415
1617
18
19
20
21
22
2324
2526
27
28 293031
3233 34
35
36373839
40
4142
43
44 45
4647
48
49
5051
52
53
545556
57
58
59
60
Result: 605.9 (577)
Series: 98.9 99.1 100.8 99.8 103.9 103.4
Shot value: 41 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 32
Furthest: 673 (40), 584 (35), 573 (13)
Best divider 20.0 (43.)  31.1 (47.)  37.6 (17.)
Shot position 0.60 mm Right,  0.30 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.77,  Horizontal: 2.10,  Vertical: 1.34
1
23
4
5
6
7
8
910
Series 1:
  10.0    8.9    9.4   10.2 *   10.7 *
  10.2 *    9.7    9.3   10.3 *   10.2 *
Best divider 61.5 (5.)  156.9 (9.)  176.4 (4.)
Shot position 1.02 mm Right,  0.65 mm High
Dispersion value 2.03,  Horizontal: 2.25,  Vertical: 1.78
11 12
131415
1617
18
19
20
Series 2:
  10.3 *    9.5    8.7   10.3 *    9.4
  10.4 *   10.8 *    9.5   10.1   10.1
Best divider 37.6 (17.)  133.0 (16.)  158.6 (11.)
Shot position 0.22 mm Right,  0.76 mm Low
Dispersion value 2.16,  Horizontal: 2.67,  Vertical: 1.49
21
22
2324
2526
27
28 2930
Series 3:
   9.9    9.7   10.8 *    9.9    9.9
  10.5 *    9.8   10.1   10.0   10.2 *
Best divider 47.1 (23.)  112.7 (26.)  190.5 (30.)
Shot position 0.42 mm Right,  0.44 mm High
Dispersion value 1.69,  Horizontal: 2.25,  Vertical: 0.81
31
3233 34
35
36373839
40
Series 4:
  10.6 *   10.6 *   10.4 *   10.5 *    8.6
  10.6 *   10.4 *   10.1    9.7    8.3
Best divider 92.0 (31.)  92.1 (32.)  98.0 (36.)
Shot position 1.56 mm Right,  0.86 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.95,  Horizontal: 2.58,  Vertical: 0.97
4142
43
44 45
4647
48
49
50
Series 5:
  10.2 *   10.4 *   10.9 *   10.2 *   10.0
  10.7 *   10.8 *   10.0   10.7 *   10.0
Best divider 20.0 (43.)  31.1 (47.)  58.3 (49.)
Shot position 0.08 mm Right,  0.64 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.14,  Horizontal: 1.21,  Vertical: 1.06
51
52
53
545556
57
58
59
60
Series 6:
  10.7 *   10.7 *    9.9   10.3 *   10.6 *
  10.6 *   10.7 *    9.8    9.8   10.3 *
Best divider 59.0 (52.)  68.3 (57.)  70.4 (51.)
Shot position 0.30 mm Right,  0.68 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.22,  Horizontal: 1.33,  Vertical: 1.09
ID: 8879F022 − Page: 1printed at:  27. November 2021 17:59
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women Jun − Competition − StartNr: 187
Firing point no: 17 27. November 2021  14:23
Borved, Annabelle #326 Viborg
signature of shooter
ID: 8879F022 − Page: 2printed at:  27. November 2021 17:59